
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 51475657

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 09.11.20 | Coduri CPV | 31680000-6 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 529,41 RON - 529,41 RON

Descriere: 1. CORP IP65 2X120CM PT TUB LED COMTEC - 6 BUC X 33,6134 LEI = 201,68 LEI ; 2. CORP IP65 2X36W NEECHIPAT SV - 4 BUC X 37,8151 LEI = 151,26 LEI ; 3. TUB LED 1200MM 18W LR RITONI - 18 BUC X 8,4033 LEI = 151,26 LEI ; 4. TUB LED 1200MM 20W LR VITO - 2 BUC X 12,6050 LEI = 25,21 LEI .
